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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 2nd round, Match #16

Friday, 10.08.2024, 18:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 27°C. Spectators: 492

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
9 Tsurikov Andriy
5 Bondarenko Valerii (C)
6 Burda Mykyta
27 Luchkevich Valerii
21 Kharatin Ihor
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
77 Alefirenko Danyil
20 Gagnidze Nika
8 Veleten Vladyslav
17 Salabai Anton

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
23 Mysak Roman
2 Cucos Catalin
81 Popravka Yehor
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
11 Topalov Dmytro
33 Tretiakov Maksym
70 Paulauskas Gytis
22 Bezborodko Denys

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
91 Melnychuk Maksym
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
23 Shershen Mykhailo
4 Dubilei Vitalii
32 Petko Serhii
8 Piatov Oleksandr
20 Volokhatyi Roman
11 Bohunov Iaroslav
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
10 Kozak Aleksandr (C)

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
33 Mysyk Marian
19 Lisniak Radion
6 Losenko Ivan
9 Pushkarov Oleh
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
44 Chaban Vladyslav
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

VAR Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
VAR Referee Assistant:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
VAR Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
Delegate:
Pohorilyi Mykola
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #16
Friday, 10.08.2024, 18:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 27°C. Spectators: 492

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
6 Burda Mykyta 41'

77 Alefirenko Danyil
11 Topalov Dmytro 62'

17 Salabai Anton
22 Bezborodko Denys 62'

67' 32 Petko Serhii
19 Lisniak Radion

67' 11 Bohunov Iaroslav
33 Mysyk Marian

21 Kharatin Ihor
7 Demchenko Oleksandr 70'

77' 33 Mysyk Marian
9 Pushkarov Oleh

8 Veleten Vladyslav
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh 81'

90' 20 Volokhatyi Roman
44 Chaban Vladyslav

90' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
97 Rezepov Denys

27 Luchkevich Valerii
81 Popravka Yehor 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


